556
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Symbol			   Actuator	 Return	 Operating forces	 	 Order code
	 				    at 6 bar, N
	 		  Steel 	 Spring	 24		  PXC-M601A110
			   plunger
		  	 Steel roller	 Spring	 24		  PXC-M601A102
			   plunger
			   90O Steel roller	 Spring	 24		  PXC-M601A103
			   plunger
Symbol			   Actuator	 Return	 Operating forces	 	 Order code
	 				    at 6 bar, N
			   Steel plunger	 Spring	 11		  PXC-M111
Symbol			   Actuator	 Return	 Operating forces	 	 Order code
		  			   at 6 bar, N
			   Plastic roller	 Spring	 4,5		  PXC-M121
			   Steel roller	 Spring	 4,5		  PXC-M131
Symbol			   Actuator	 Return	 Operating forces		  Order code
		  			   at 6 bar, N
			   Plastic roller	 Spring	 7		  PXC-M521
Limit Switches  - PXC
Operating information
•	 High durability
•	 Very good repeat accuracy